
 

 

Calendar 

-Tue, May 7 – SC Ready Writing 

 

-Thu, May 9 – SC Ready Reading 

 

-Tue, May 14 – SC Ready Math, SIC and PTA 
 

-Thu, May 16 – MAP Reading 
 

-Fri, May 17 – Muffins for Mom 

 

-Wed, May 22 – MAP Math  

 

-Thu, May 23 – MAP Language Usage  

 

-Mon, May 27 – Memorial Day: NO SCHOOL 
 

-Tue, May 28 – Awards Day 1 p.m. for 3rd & 4th  
 

-Thu, May 30 – Field Day 
 

-Mon, June 3 – Half Day for Students 
 

-Tue, June 4 – Last Day: Half Day for Students 
 

 
             

A Look at May                 

From 3rd Grade 

 

PBIS School Expectations 

Be Respectful 

Be Responsible                                         

Be Safe 
 

Math Standards:                                    
*Identify 3D shapes based on the 2D net 
*Tell/Write time to the nearest minute and 
  solve problems of time within 60 minutes 
 
Science Standards:                               
*Animal Adaptations                                  
*Fossils  
 
Social Studies Standards:                         
*Civil Rights                                             
*Tourism in South Carolina 
 
ELA Standards:                                        
*Write Fractured Fairy Tales (Make changes 
  to story elements in traditional fairy tales) 
*Compare and contrast diverse texts on the 
  same topic 

Homework:                                     

Read 20 minutes each night                          

Complete weekly homework M, T, & W     

Study science or social studies notes          

Practice basic addition/subtraction math facts                                             

Practice multiplication/division facts 

 

Enrichment/Practice                   
 

www.IXL.com 
http://www.multiplication.com 

https://quizlet.com/amywhiteD118 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ixl.com/
http://www.multiplication.com/
https://quizlet.com/amywhiteD118

